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Women / 4 / Senior G
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Allen711
Byers Roseville

9.700 9.625 9.7009.625 38.650
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Marissa Lawrence740
Bayshore Elite

9.725 9.175 9.7259.450 38.075
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Talia Rapoport736
Twisters

9.125 9.275 9.2509.250 36.900
11T 2 4T 10 3 

3 

Allison Yeh721
Edge

9.500 9.200 8.5759.350 36.625
4 3T 3 19 4 

4 

Lola Gabrielson705
San Mateo

9.575 8.775 9.4258.700 36.475
3 10T 12T 3T 5 

5 

Anne-Louise Orlando773
West Valley

9.200 9.200 9.0508.875 36.325
7 3T 10 15 6 

6 

Brianna Airola769
GymStars Stockton

9.150 8.400 9.3259.250 36.125
9T 15 4T 5 7 

7 

Camila Dominguez734
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.650 9.2759.075 36.050
13 12 8 9 8 

8 

Julia Ashton742
Flip 2 It

9.325 8.875 9.1008.650 35.950
5 7 14 13 9 

9 

Olivia Batson762
Extreme

9.175 8.275 9.3009.150 35.900
8 17 6 6T 10 

10 

Shelby Fritz763
Extreme

8.875 8.625 9.3009.000 35.800
18 13 9 6T 11 

11 

Emily Palley716
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.375 9.3008.700 35.625
6 16 12T 6T 12 

12 

Akailah Cabesas-Davis752
Pacific Edge

9.125 8.200 9.1509.100 35.575
11T 18 7 12 13 

13 

Vicky Hsu764
Extreme

8.900 8.775 9.4258.450 35.550
15T 10T 18 3T 14 

14 

Rebecca Jarvis722
Elite

8.900 8.800 9.0758.600 35.375
15T 8T 15 14 15 

15 

Annelisa Svendsen727
Marin Elite

9.150 8.800 8.6758.475 35.100
9T 8T 16T 18 16 

16 

Angelina Maydon723
Elite

8.900 8.975 9.0008.075 34.950
15T 6 19 16 17 

17 

Kylie Pedroia775
Woodland

8.925 8.600 8.8008.475 34.800
14 14 16T 17 18 

18 

Natalie Chin743
Gold Star

8.700 7.550 9.2008.750 34.200
19 19 11 11 19 

19 
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